Do YOU Want Winners Like This?

Virnon 76/7 Win Cumbrian Farmer 20/1 Win
San Quentin 7/1 Win  Queen Aggie 10/1 Win

iyodd

Early Odds Proofing for September 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Early Odds. Early Odds website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 20:30 Top Boy 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 44.5
Chelmsford
City
Single 30th 18:00 Hidden Haven 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 455
Chelmsford
City
Single 30th 15:45 Warwick |Howdilyoudo 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 46.5
Single 30th 13:00 Warwick |Ginger Du Val 4.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 47.5
Single 29th 20:00 Kempton [Bobby On The 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 48.5
Beat
Single 29th 17:20 Catterick |Strike Me A 8.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 49.5
Pose
Single 29th 16:30 Hey Mr 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 50.5
Nottingham
Single 29th 15:40 Bangor- |Vocaliser 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 515
On-Dee
Single 28th 15:50 Ayr Noble Crusade 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 52.5
Single 28th 13:50 Cork Inventor 12.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 53.5
Single 27th 15:10 Newton |Kingston King 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 54.5
Abbot
Single 27th 14:55 Bath Plansina 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 55.5
Single 27th 13:50 Bath Goldenhurst 7.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 56.5
Single 26th 14:30 Curragh |Cigamia 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 56.5
Single 25th 18:30 Arclight 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 57.5
Chelmsford
City
Single 25th 15:55 Market |Royal Village 8.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 47.5
Rasen
Single 25th 15:15 Haydock |Al Simmo 6.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 48.5
Single 24th 16:02 Pagero 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 48.5
\Worcester
Single 24th 15:27 Diva De Vassy 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 44
\Worcester
Single 24th 14:17 \Whoshotwho 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 45
\Worcester
Single 23rd 17:20 Perth Fairlawn Flyer 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 46
Single 23rd 15:20 Eileendover 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 41
Newmarket
Single 23rd 15:05 Perth Punxsutawney 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 42
Phil
Single 23rd 14:55 Highwaygrey 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 43
Pontefract
Single 22nd 16:45 Perth Sword Of Fate 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 44
Single 22nd 16:35 Four Adaay 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 38.5
Goodwood
Single 22nd 14:25 Perth Fresh New 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 39.5
Dawn
Single 22nd 14:17 Under Curfew 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 40.5
Goodwood
Single 21st 16:30 Warwick |Rebel Royal 23.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 41.5
Single 21st 17:20 Melgate 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 42.5
Newcastle Majeure
Single 20th 16:20 Leicester|Spanish Mane 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 43.5
Single 20th 15:45 Leicester|Little Brown 12.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 33.5
Trout
Single 20th 14:45 Listowel |Kitty Galore 8.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 33.5
Single 20th 14:35 Leicester|Blazeon Five 23.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 34.5
Single 20th 13:45 Hamilton |Matvei Platov 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 35.5
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 19th 16:50 Hamilton |Carn A 11.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 36.5
Chlamain
Single 19th 15:50 Hamilton |Economic 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 36.5
Crisis
Single 18th 20:00 Drawing Clocks 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 37.5
Wolverhampto
n
Single 18th 17:35 Gowran |New Moon 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 38.5
Park Rising
Single 18th 15:05 Ayr Rishes Baar 19.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 39.5
Single 18th 13:20 Ayr Highland 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 40.5
Premiere
Single 17th 20:00 Kempton [Proclaimer 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 34
Single 17th 18:00 Kempton |Allerby 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 27.5
Single 17th 16:50 Kempton |Stargazer Lily 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 28.5
Single 17th 15:38 Newton |Balzac 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 29.5
Abbot
Single 16th 17:40 Mr Orange 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 30.5
Pontefract
Single 16th 15:50 Princess Nadia 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 25
Yarmouth
Single 16th 15:00 Ayr Ventura Rascal 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 26
Single 16th 14:50 Big Kitten 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 20.5
Pontefract
Single 16th 14:25 Ayr Global Humor 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 21.5
Single 15th 17:30 Kelso Empire De 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 22.5
Maulde
Single 15th 17:00 Kelso Ask 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 23.5
Paddington
Single 15th 16:40 Sandown|Crema Inglesa 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 24.5
Single 15th 16:30 Kelso On A Promise 4.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 17
Single 15th 15:25 Kelso Prince Khurram 23.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 18
Single 15th 15:20 Chance 4.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 19
Yarmouth
Single 15th 14:55 Sandown|Dayman 23.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 20
Single 14th 18:50 Flying 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 21
\Wolverhampto [Standard
n
Single 14th 14:55 Corvair 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 22
Yarmouth
Single 14th 14:15 Redcar |Strongbowe 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 23
Single 14th 13:10 Redcar |May Blossom 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 24
Single 13th 17:00 Brighton |Incorrigible 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 25
Single 13th 14:50 Mercian Prince 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 18.5
\Worcester
Single 13th 14:20 No Comment 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 195
\Worcester
Single 12th 15:37 Glory Fighter 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 20.5
Musselburgh
Single 11th 17:50 Lingfield |Commit No 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 135
Nuisance
Single 11th 15:10 Chester |Little Miss 4.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 145
Dynamo
Single 11th 14:35 Chester |Nuits St 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 155
Georges
Single 11th 13:35 Bath Hyde Park 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 16.5
Barracks
Single 10th 16:05 Sandown|Andaleep 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 9.5
Single 10th 15:35 Sandown|Areehaa 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 10.5
Single 10th 14:50 Chester |Rival 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 115
Single 9th 16:35 Coronation 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 125
Chepstow Cottage
Single 9th 15:05 Sir Roderic 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 7
Chepstow
Single 9th 14:55 Epsom |Songkran 19.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 8
Downs
Single 8th 16:30 Maiden Castle 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 9

Doncaster




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 8th 16:20 Carlisle |Willy Nilly 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 10
Single 8th 15:05 Uttoxeter|Get Back Get 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 11
Back
Single 8th 13:30 Uttoxeter|Champagne 9.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 12
Noir
Single 7th 15:40 Catterick |[Sands Of Time 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 13
Single 7th 14:35 Catterick |Obee Jo 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 14
Single 6th 18:55 Edge Nibras 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 4
Newcastle
Single 6th 15:40 Newton |Secret Potion 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5
Abbot
Single 6th 14:00 Brighton |Olivia Mary 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6
Single 5th 15:15 York Fivethousandto 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7
one
Single 5th 13:00 Fontwell |Tara lti 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 8
Single 4th 16:25 Kempton |Love Dreams 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 9
Single 4th 15:00 Navan |Impeachd 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 10
Alexander
Single 4th 14:50 Thirsk  |Killearn 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 11
Single 4th 13:45 Haydock |Artistic Rifles 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 12
Single 3rd 18:22 Down Spruce 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4.5
Royal Meadows
Single 3rd 18:00 Strait Of 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 5.5
Pontefract Hormuz
Single 3rd 15:30 Haydock |Improvise 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 6.5
Single 3rd 14:45 Highland 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 0
Newcastle Premiere
Single 2nd 20:55 Storm Melody 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1
Chelmsford
City
Single 2nd 17:25 Haydock |Red Derek 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 2
Single 2nd 17:00 Dundalk |Resourceful 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 3
Man
Single 2nd 15:25 Tomorrow's 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4
Sedgefield Angel
Single 1st 18:20 Hamilton |Euro Implosion 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3
Single 1st 16:10 Bath Telekinetic 12.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -2
Single 1st 15:00 Lingfield |Red Showgirl 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -1

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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